T

| ESTIMATE

Eck Designs, LLC

P.O.Box 3

200 Harriet Street

EDes|gns e oo 575

218-256-0387

BILLTO Estimate Number: 180
City of Grand Rapids

500 Southeast 4th Street Estimate Date: February 22, 2022

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

United States Expires On: April 30, 2022

Grand Total (USD): $25,730.00

Items Quantity Price

Aluminum Sign 2 $6,200.00
5'X10' Vertical design business park sign, Steel

frame, aluminum skin, with aluminum retainers for

slide in tenant change.

Aluminum Sign 32 $115.00
1'x52" tenant signs

Dimensional Sign 2 $975.00
Brown textured base

Installation 2 $3,850.00
Steel post, excavating, concrete, rebar, sonotube.

Total:

Grand Total (USD):

Amount

$12,400.00

$3,680.00

$1,950.00

$7,700.00

$25,730.00

$25,730.00



