

ESTIMATE

Eck Designs, LLC P.O. Box 3 200 Harriet Street Marble, Minnesota 55764 United States

218-256-0387

BILL TO

City of Grand Rapids 500 Southeast 4th Street Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744 United States Estimate Number: 180

Estimate Date: February 22, 2022

Expires On: April 30, 2022

Grand Total (USD): \$25,730.00

Items	Quantity	Price	Amount
Aluminum Sign 5'X10' Vertical design business park sign, Steel frame, aluminum skin, with aluminum retainers for slide in tenant change.	2	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00
Aluminum Sign 1'x52" tenant signs	32	\$115.00	\$3,680.00
Dimensional Sign Brown textured base	2	\$975.00	\$1,950.00
Installation Steel post, excavating, concrete, rebar, sonotube.	2	\$3,850.00	\$7,700.00
		Total:	\$25,730.00
		Grand Total (USD):	\$25,730.00